
Date Type Opponent & Location Penalty Box Clock/Announcer Scorebook Team Stats
Thu - 11/10/16 Away STMA-4 @7:15pm Allenspach Akerson Akerson
Sat - 11/12/16 Home Willmar-NHC-P @1:15pm Finneman Holmstrom Erickson
Sat - 11/12/16 Away Anoka @7:20pm Midas Pfannenstein Pfannenstein
Tue - 11/15/16 Away STMA-3 @7:30pm Kowski Beumer Beumer
Sat- 11/26/16 Away Sauk Rapids-East @12pm Finneman Nordine Nordine
Sun- 11/27/16 Away Sartell 3- Bernicks @11am Kowski Trautwein Trautwein
Sun- 11/27/16 Away MAML 2-MS Moose Sherrit 5:30pm Hoover Ruehle Ruehle
Sat - 12/03/16 Home MAML 2-NHC-M @10:30am Pfannenstein Hoover Nordine
Sat - 12/03/16 Away LDC 2- Litchfield @ 3:30pm Webeck Trautwein Trautwein
Sun - 12/04/16 Home LDC 2-Torrey @3:45pm Allenspach Vasek Erickson
Tue - 12/20/16 Home Buffalo Wht- NHC-M @6:30pm Beumer Trautwein Nordine
Sat - 12/31/16 Home Sauk Rapids-Ritsche @3:45pm Nordine Vasek Ruehle
Sun - 01/15/17 Home TBD NHC-M @9:45am Webeck Trautwein Beumer
Fri - 01/20/17 Away Buffalo Wht-BUFN @7:30pm Allenspach Pfannenstein Pfannenstein
Sat- 1/21/17 Home STMA 3-Torrey @10:45am Kowski Akerson Nordine
Sun- 1/22/17 Home STMA 4-Ritsche @1:45pm Midas Vasek Ruehle
Sat- 2/4/17 Home Sartell 3- Torrey @10:45am Webeck Holmstrom Beumer
Fri- 2/10/17 Home TBD-NHC-P @6:00pm Midas Hoover Erickson
Sat- 2/11/17 Away Willmar-WBLC @4:00pm Finneman Akerson Akerson


